

2nd & 3rd bill

N/W - Construction of
road from Sishua Sbk
to Meghwa under M/R-3034

Agency - Dhirendra

Construction Pvt. Ltd.

S.K. Nagar, Mithari

East Champaran

Agreement no. - 08 MBD/2021-22

Date of work ^{Order} ~~from~~ - 02.09.2021

Contract date of completion

01.06.2022

Actual date of completion

08.04.2022

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Fresh measurement					Nil
All measurements					
&Qty. as per 1st					
on a/c bill.					
Abstract of Cost					
(1/12) Providing & fixing					
of typical MM GSY in-					
for motor Sign board					
with logo & main to-					
rance board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.26					
3 Nos. @ Rs.11140.12 each					334202
(2/11) Clearing & grubbing					
road land					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.26					
0.51 Ha @ Rs.51133.76/Ha					Rs.255672
(3/13) Construction of T.S.B					
-Gr. II by providing					
well graded materials					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.26					
82.54 m ³ @ Rs.1989.15/m ³					Rs.1,64,1842
(4/14) Providing, laying					
Spreading & compacting					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Nos @ Rs 4783.78 each Rs 9568.56					
(16/14) Providing & fixing of 60 mm. x 450 mm. rectangular					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.29					
6 Nos @ Rs 4658.32 each Rs 27950.24					
(17/15) Providing & fixing of R.C.C. M 15 grade boundary Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.29					
18 Nos @ Rs 475.30 each Rs 8555.40					
(18/16) Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.29					
250 Nos @ Rs 819.92 each Rs 204980.00					
(19/19) Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:3) in Parapet					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.29					
11.52 m ³ @ Rs 5678.15/m ³ Rs 65412.00					
(20/20) Plastering with C.M. (1:4) on B/W					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.29					
120.96 m ² @ Rs 167.92/m ² Rs 20318.00					
(21/21) Painting two coats including primer coat					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.29					
120.96 m ² @ Rs 88.49/m ² Rs 10704.00					
Continuation					
C.O. Total					Rs 48,00,113.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
		B.F.		Rs. 48,60,113 ²
Add 1% Labour Cost (+)				Rs. 48,601 ²
Add 12% GST (+)				Rs. 5,76,014 ²
Add S. Fee (+)				Rs. 39,870 ²
		Total		Rs. 54,63,998 ²
Less 0.65% below (-)				Rs. 35,516 ²
				Rs. 54,28,482 ²
Less Previous Payment				
Video T.m. B. P. 29 (-)				Rs. 54,18,520 ²
				Rs. 99,820 ²